
Euro Master Circuit NED - Laser Radial (ILCA 6) 
Niederlande (NED)
10.09.-12.09.2021
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gemeldet: 45 gestartet: 45 gezeitet: 45

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 NED 180607 UBBINK Rinse **.NED 4 1 1 3 7 11 16.0 

2 NED 211384 GROENENDIJK Wilmar **.NED 9 5 10 1 1 4 20.0 

3 NED 206436 TAN Kim **.NED 8 6 3 10 2 1 20.0 

4 NED 213182 BANKERSEN Piet **.NED 1 4 2 2 15 13 22.0 

5 NED 171681 SIERHUIS Cesar **.NED 2 2 7 4 11 19 26.0 

6 NED 203186 WIJNAND ROODBERGEN Alle **.NED 3 3 BFD 5 20 2 33.0 

7 IRL 218154 CRAIG Sean **.IRL 22 10 8 7 4 18 47.0 

8 GER 176652 HAMBACH Ralf . 21 8 6 20 12 6 52.0 

9 NED 218426 SCHUTTE Klamer **.NED 5 BFD 15 11 8 15 54.0 

10 NED 208495 FOKKE Zilla **.NED 11 17 13 21 5 9 55.0 

11 NED 218400 VAN OLFFEN Martin **.NED 10 9 16 16 9 14 58.0 

12 BEL 198284 GUNST Nathalie **.BEL 16 22 5 9 31 7 59.0 

13 NED 198756 VAN DER POL Martijn **.NED 18 7 11 6 26 17 59.0 

14 SWE 203584 LUNDGREN Micael **.SWE 7 11 BFD 15 24 3 60.0 

15 GER 217146 CLAASEN Uwe HA.005 BSC 13 14 18 17 18 31 80.0 

16 NED 212983 MAZEREEUW Jaap **.NED 24 18 19 12 13 25 86.0 

17 NED 215924 WITTENBERG Henk **.NED 19 27 31 38 6 5 88.0 

18 NED 211302 BERGHUIS Caroline **.NED 23 12 9 19 25 26 88.0 

19 NED 212651 HATTUMA Robbie **.NED 27 35 26 23 3 12 91.0 

20 NED 218171 VAN DER LINGEN Hein **.NED 28 13 24 18 16 21 92.0 

21 NED 183519 ZEEGERS-NOUWEN Martien **.NED 15 23 30 27 19 10 94.0 

22 FRA 213621 JOST Patrick **.FRA 12 16 12 DNF 36 23 99.0 

23 JPN 171711 YAEGASHI Toshihiro **.JPN 41 19 21 14 21 30 105.0 

24 NED 164860 DE MIRANDA Freek **.NED 6 BFD 4 8 UFD DNS 110.0 

25 NED 203654 VAN NES Marleen **.NED 20 20 23 26 23 27 112.0 

26 SUI 204368 GYR Thomas **.SUI 14 26 32 13 UFD 36 121.0 

27 NED 211139 COOPS Olivier **.NED 17 15 BFD 22 34 35 123.0 

28 SUI 206190 PERRET Jacques **.SUI 29 28 22 29 17 28 124.0 

29 GER 213660 BEHRENS Alexandra HA.033 MSC 34 BFD 27 28 29 8 126.0 

30 NED 208437 HOEDEMAN Hans **.NED 36 29 17 25 35 20 126.0 

31 FRA 218170 TATIBOUET Claudine **.FRA 31 24 20 24 27 38 126.0 

32 NED 198183 VERHOEF Sicco **.NED 25 25 14 31 38 34 129.0 

33 NED 183282 VAN EK Jan **.NED 26 21 DNS DNS 22 16 131.0 

34 GER 201379 NOACK Ute N .065 SVOH 32 31 28 35 14 41 140.0 

35 NED 194704 BOMER Agnes **.NED 30 36 37 36 28 24 154.0 

36 NED 206724 VAN DIJK Martijn **.NED 33 34 25 32 30 39 154.0 

37 NED 208708 EISENGA Dirma **.NED 39 38 DNF DNS 10 22 155.0 

38 NED 185143 SCHOL Barbara **.NED 38 32 29 34 33 32 160.0 

39 FRA 213626 LOGIE Antoine **.FRA 35 30 DNF 30 37 29 161.0 

40 SUI 212746 BROYE Joel **.SUI 37 33 35 41 32 40 177.0 

41 NED 185154 LAMPE Victor **.NED DNF 40 33 33 43 42 191.0 

42 NED 132244 DE VRIES Kor **.NED 40 BFD 36 37 41 37 191.0 

43 GER 213972 DÖRING Andreas BW.167 SSCM 42 41 BFD 39 39 33 194.0 

44 NED 193214 VAN PEPERSTRATEN Peter **.NED 43 37 34 40 42 43 196.0 

45 NED 186150 HOLTERMAN Hans **.NED 44 39 DNF DNS 40 44 213.0 
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